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Please Inquire about Catering Options for Regular Menu Items 
foodservices@wbd.com, or roadrunner@wbd.com

Warner Bros. Food Services – Order at: Food.WB.com – @wbd.com – Ph: 818-954-4202 – 9/23 

Cafeteria Menu 
Hot Breakfast Sandwiches and Burritos 

Breakfast Sandwich 
Choice of Applewood smoked bacon, pork sausage includes
Eggs, lettuce, and tomatoes 

$10.25 

Breakfast Burrito 
Scrambled eggs, crispy tater tots, applewood smoked bacon, 
aged cheddar cheese w/ chipotle aioli 

$11.00 

Special Burrito 
Choice of steak or chicken includes egg, rice, 
beans and cheese 

$12.25 

Classic breakfast combo 
Choice of applewood smoked bacon or pork 
sausage includes two eggs any style, crispy hash brown, 

$14.00 

and a side of toast 
Build your own Omelet 
Choice of applewood smoked bacon, ham, or pork sausage, 
choice of spinach, mushrooms, broccoli, onions, or peppers 

$10.25 

Pancake or French Toast Combo 
Two pancakes or two french toast, two eggs any style. Choice of 
Applewood smoked bacon or pork sausage 

$12.50 

Huevos Rancheros 
Two fried eggs, house roasted salsa, refried beans, crispy corn 
Tortilla, cotija cheese, pico de gallo, avocado & cilantro 

$11.50 

Two eggs any style $8.50 
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Short Stack Pancakes
Three fluffy pancakes, syrup, and butter
French toast
Two french toast, syrup, and butter 

Steel Cut Oatmeal 
Cinnamon, brown sugar, and raisins. 
+ Berries (2 oz.) additional $3.50. 

$8.25 

$8.25 

$5.00 

Side Orders 
Avocado 
Applewood smoked bacon (4 strips) 
Turkey bacon (4 strips) 
Pork sausage links (3 links) 
Hash browns 
Toast – Wheat, white, sourdough, rye, or English muffin 
Fruit bowl with mixed fruit and berries (16 oz.) 
Yogurt Parfait, plain greek yogurt, berry compote, honey 
granola, and mixed fresh berries 
Fruit cup (8 oz.) 
Whole fruit 

$3.50 
$4.25 
$4.25 
$4.25 
$3.50 
$3.75 
$7.00 
$7.00 

$3.75 
$1.95 

Bakeries 
Muffin 
Bagel with cream cheese 
Donut 
Danish 
Gluten free sliced bread or bun 

$3.25 
$3.75 
$2.00 
$3.25 
$1.50 

Beverages 
Freshly brewed coffee from Groundwork Coffee Co. 

Small coffee – 12 oz. 
Large coffee – 16 oz. 
Gallon of coffee – 128 oz. or approx. (10) 12 oz cups 
$29.50 

$2.95 
$3.25 

Coffee prices above are the same for decaffeinated coffee and hot tea 
Honest brand: Green Dragon Tea, or Black Tea – 16 oz. 
Simply Orange Juice – 11.5 oz. 

$3.95 
$3.95 
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Water in a sustainable 16 oz. aluminum can 
Sparkling
Spring 

$3.75 
$3.75 

- All other beverage options located on the beverage page of this menu – 

Lunch 
From the Deli Station 

Also available for catering platters 
Minimum four people, priced per person 

Sandwiches and wraps include a side – choice of one:
Coleslaw, fruit salad, pasta salad or potato salad
Gluten free sliced bread or bun for an additional $1.50 

Deli Special (Includes a side and a soft drink) 
Please see Food.WB.com for the current special 

$13.00 

Chicken Caesar Wrap 
Grilled chicken breast with crunchy romaine, parmesan cheese, 
croutons, and zesty Caesar dressing wrapped in a flour tortilla 

$12.75 

Chicken Pesto Panini 
Herb marinated & grilled chicken breast, basil pesto aioli, 
piquillo pepper, buffalo mozzarella, spinach on a rustic ciabatta bread 

$12.00 

The Real Italian Sub 
Turkey, ham, salami, swiss, pepperoncini, lettuce, and tomato on a 
6” hoagie roll 

$13.00 

Tuna or Egg Salad Sandwich 
Tuna salad with crispy lettuce, sliced tomatoes, served on a choice 
of white, wheat, sourdough, or rye bread 

$11.00 
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Turkey, Bacon, Avocado 
Sliced turkey, applewood smoked bacon, avocado, lettuce, sliced
tomato, on a choice of white, wheat, sourdough, or rye bread 

$11.75 

Side Orders 
Bag of chips 
Coleslaw 
Fruit salad 
Pasta salad 
Potato salad 
Tuna salad 
Egg salad 

$2.00 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$3.95 
$3.95 
$4.95 
$4.95 

From the Entrée Station 

Entrée Special (Includes one protein, two sides and a soft drink) 
$14.50 

Please see Food.WB.com for the current special 

Entrée Protein a la carte 
Please see Food.WB.com for the current protein specials 

$8.50 

Entrée Side a la carte 
Please see Food.WB.com for the current side specials 

$4.50 

From the Café Grill 

Grill Special (Includes a soft drink) 
Please see Food.WB.com for the current special 

$13.00 

Angus Burger 
Lettuce, tomatoes, onion & pickles 

$11.25 

Beyond Burger 
Lettuce, tomatoes, onion & pickles 

$11.75 

Turkey Burger 
Lettuce, and tomatoes 

$10.00 
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Veggie Burger
Crispy lettuce, and tomatoes 

Pulled pork sandwich 
Brioche bun, crispy onions, and BBQ pork 

Side Orders 
French fries 
Sweet potato fries 
Soup of the day 
French fries with an entrée 

Add on and Substitutions 
Avocado 
Cheese 
Choice of Pepper Jack, American or Provolone 

Gluten free sliced breads or bun additional 

From the La Cucina Station 

La Cucina Special (Includes a soft drink) 
Please see Food.WB.com for the current special 
La Cucina Specialty Pizza (Includes a small salad and soft drink) 
Please see Food.WB.com for the current special 
Gluten Free Pasta additional 
Gluten free dough additional 

10” Cheese Pizza 
House made pizza dough, with a blend of mozzarella and parmesan 
cheese, with house marinara 

10” Pepperoni Pizza 
House made pizza dough, with a blend of mozzarella and parmesan 
cheese, with house marinara and pepperoni 

10” Vegetarian Pizza – Gluten Free 

$4.50
$5.50
$6.00
$2.75 

$2.50
$1.50 

$1.50 

$1.50
$2.50 

$9.50 

$10.00 

$10.25 

$13.00 

$13.00 

$10.00 

$10.50 
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Also available for catering platters Minimum four people, priced
per person,  please inquire at foodservices@wbd.com for
catering options. For pricing please visit food.wb.com `

There is a wide variety of menu items from Poquito Mas. The following menu items are available in sizes from 
petito to mucho. For a description of each food item, please go to Food.WB.com

Basil pesto, mozzarella cheese, artichoke hearts, and roasted peppers 

Select Pasta ( 3 toppings) $13.75 
Pasta choice: Penne, tagliatelle or tortellini; Sauce choice: tomato sauce, 
alfredo sauce, or pink sauce. Toppings: chicken, sausage, sundried tomatoes, 
olives, spinach, peppers, broccoli, cherry tomatoes, mushrooms, or cheese. 

Spaghetti Bolognese $13.00 

Tortellini 
Tortellini pasta with mushrooms, pancetta with tarragon 
truffle cream sauce 

$13.50 

Plain Pasta 
Choice of noodles and sauce 

$10.75 

Tossed Caesar Salad 
Chopped romaine, croutons, parmesan cheese, and Caesar dressing 
With Chicken 

$11.50 

$12.75 

Thai Chicken Salad 
Red & Napa cabbage, grilled chicken, toasted peanuts, fresco chili, 
grated carrots, cilantro, mango, scallions, and peanut dressing 

$14.00 

Side Orders 
Garlic bread $3.75 

Poquito Mas Station 
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Also available for catering platters
Minimum four people, priced per person 
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Protein
Beans
Chips
Guacamole
Rice Salsa
Sour cream
Tortillas (2) 

Plates
Protein plates
Quesadillas
Tacos
Tazons
Tostadas 

 

Side Orders 

Grab N’ Go Prepackaged Items

Signature Salad 
Please see Food.WB.com for the current special 

$13.00 

Chicken Caesar Salad 
Chopped romaine, grilled chicken, croutons, parmesan cheese, 
and Caesar dressing 

$11.50 

The Ultimate Vegan Power Bowl $12.00
Soyrizo, Lemon Quinoa Salad, Roasted Corn, Roated Cherry Tomatoes, Wild 
Arugula, Avocado, Jalapeno-Cilantro Dressing 

Chopped Salad 
Chopped romaine, garbanzo, turkey, salami, tomatoes, black olives, 
provolone cheese, and la scala dressing 

$12.00 

Grilled Chicken & Quinoa Power Bowl 
Herb marinated & grilled chicken breast, curry cauliflower, cherry 

$13.00 

Burritos 



Tomatoes, English cucumber, feta cheese & huacatey sauce (GF) 

Single Scoop Chicken Salad (4oz) 
Chicken salad with side of crackers 

$5.50 

Single Scoop Tuna Salad (4oz) 
Tuna salad with side of crackers 

$6.00 

Single Scoop Egg Salad (4oz) 
Egg salad with side of crackers 

$5.00 

Cheese Platter (4oz) 
Selection of local cheeses including aged yellow cheddar, provolone, 
pepper jack cheese with grapes and crackers 

$7.00 

Crudité Cup $4.50 
Carrots, celery, jicama sticks and cherry tomatoes with house made hummus 

Tuna Sandwich 
Tuna salad with green leaf lettuce, sliced tomato on white bread 

$10.00 

Turkey Sandwich 
Sliced turkey with green leaf lettuce, sliced tomato on white bread 

$11.00 

PB&J Sandwich 
Peanut butter and jelly on white bread 

$8.00 


