Cafeteria Menu

Hot Breakfast Sandwiches and Burritos

Please Inquire about Catering Options for Regular Menu Items foodservices@wbd.com, or roadrunner@wbd.com

Breakfast Sandwich Choice of Applewood smoked bacon, pork sausage includes Eggs, lettuce, and tomatoes	\$10.25
Breakfast Burrito	\$11.00
Scrambled eggs, crispy tater tots, applewood smoked bacon, aged cheddar cheese w/ chipotle aioli	
Special Burrito	\$12.25
Choice of steak or chicken includes egg, rice, beans and cheese	
Classic breakfast combo	\$14.00
Choice of applewood smoked bacon or pork sausage includes two eggs any style, crispy hash brown,	
and a side of toast	
Build your own Omelet	
Choice of applewood smoked bacon, ham, or pork sausage, choice of spinach, mushrooms, broccoli, onions, or peppers	\$10.25
Pancake or French Toast Combo	\$12.50
Two pancakes or two french toast, two eggs any style. Choice of	·
Applewood smoked bacon or pork sausage	
Huevos Rancheros	\$11.50
Two fried eggs, house roasted salsa, refried beans, crispy corn	
Tortilla, cotija cheese, pico de gallo, avocado & cilantro	
Two eggs any style	\$8.50

Short Stack Pancakes	\$8.25
Three fluffy pancakes, syrup, and butter	
French toast	\$8.25
Two french toast, syrup, and butter	
Steel Cut Oatmeal	\$5.00
Cinnamon, brown sugar, and raisins.	φ3.00
+ Berries (2 oz.) additional \$3.50.	
Side Orders	
Avocado	\$3.50
Applewood smoked bacon (4 strips)	\$4.25
Turkey bacon (4 strips)	\$4.25
Pork sausage links (3 links)	\$4.25
Hash browns	\$3.50
Toast – Wheat, white, sourdough, rye, or English muffin	\$3.75
Fruit bowl with mixed fruit and berries (16 oz.)	\$7.00
Yogurt Parfait, plain greek yogurt, berry compote, honey	\$7.00
granola, and mixed fresh berries	
Fruit cup (8 oz.)	\$3.75
Whole fruit	\$1.95
Pakarias	
<u>Bakeries</u> Muffin	¢2.25
	\$3.25 \$3.75
Bagel with cream cheese Donut	\$3.73 \$2.00
Danish	\$3.25
Gluten free sliced bread or bun	\$1.50
Glaten free sheed bread of ball	71.50
<u>Beverages</u>	
Freshly brewed coffee from Groundwork Coffee Co.	
Small coffee – 12 oz.	\$2.95
Large coffee – 16 oz.	\$3.25
Gallon of coffee – 128 oz. or approx. (10) 12 oz cups \$29.50	
Coffee prices above are the same for decaffeinated coffee and hot tea	
Honest brand: Green Dragon Tea, or Black Tea – 16 oz.	\$3.95
Simply Orange Juice – 11.5 oz.	\$3.95

Water in a sustainable 16 oz. aluminum can

Sparkling	\$3.75
Spring	\$3.75

- All other beverage options located on the beverage page of this menu -

Lunch

From the Deli Station

Also available for catering platters Minimum four people, priced per person

Sandwiches and wraps include a side – choice of one: Coleslaw, fruit salad, pasta salad or potato salad Gluten free sliced bread or bun for an additional

\$1.50

Deli Special (Includes a side and a soft drink)

\$13.00

Please see Food.WB.com for the current special

Chicken Caesar Wrap

\$12.75

Grilled chicken breast with crunchy romaine, parmesan cheese, croutons, and zesty Caesar dressing wrapped in a flour tortilla

Chicken Pesto Panini

\$12.00

Herb marinated & grilled chicken breast, basil pesto aioli, piquillo pepper, buffalo mozzarella, spinach on a rustic ciabatta bread

The Real Italian Sub

\$13.00

Turkey, ham, salami, swiss, pepperoncini, lettuce, and tomato on a 6" hoagie roll

Tuna or Egg Salad Sandwich

\$11.00

Tuna salad with crispy lettuce, sliced tomatoes, served on a choice of white, wheat, sourdough, or rye bread

Turkey, Bacon, Avocado Sliced turkey, applewood smoked bacon, avocado, lettuce, sliced tomato, on a choice of white, wheat, sourdough, or rye bread	\$11.75	
Side Orders		
Bag of chips Coleslaw Fruit salad Pasta salad Potato salad Tuna salad Egg salad	\$2.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.95 \$3.95 \$4.95 \$4.95	
From the Entrée Station		
Entrée Special (Includes one protein, two sides and a soft drink) \$14.50 Please see Food.WB.com for the current special		
Entrée Protein a la carte Please see Food.WB.com for the current protein specials	\$8.50	
Entrée Side a la carte Please see Food.WB.com for the current side specials	\$4.50	
From the Café Grill		
Grill Special (Includes a soft drink) Please see Food.WB.com for the current special	\$13.00	
Angus Burger Lettuce, tomatoes, onion & pickles	\$11.25	
Beyond Burger Lettuce, tomatoes, onion & pickles	\$11.75	
Turkey Burger Lettuce, and tomatoes	\$10.00	

Veggie Burger Crispy lettuce, and tomatoes	\$10.00
Pulled pork sandwich	\$10.25
Brioche bun, crispy onions, and BBQ pork	
Side Orders	
French fries	\$4.50
Sweet potato fries	\$5.50
Soup of the day	\$6.00
French fries with an entrée	\$2.75
Add on and Substitutions	
Avocado	\$2.50
Cheese	\$1.50
Choice of Pepper Jack, American or Provolone	\$1.50
Gluten free sliced breads or bun additional	Ş1.3U
From the La Cucina Station	
La Cucina Special (Includes a soft drink)	\$13.00
Please see Food.WB.com for the current special	,
La Cucina Specialty Pizza (Includes a small salad and soft drink)	\$13.00
Please see Food.WB.com for the current special	
Gluten Free Pasta additional	4
Gluten free dough additional	\$1.50
	\$2.50
10" Cheese Pizza	\$9.50
House made pizza dough, with a blend of mozzarella and parmesan	
cheese, with house marinara	
10" Pepperoni Pizza	\$10.00
House made pizza dough, with a blend of mozzarella and parmesan	
cheese, with house marinara and pepperoni	
40"Nanatarian Dinas Chatan Francisco	640.50
10" Vegetarian Pizza – Gluten Free	\$10.50

Basil pesto, mozzarella cheese, artichoke hearts, and roasted peppers

Select Pasta (3 toppings) \$13.75 Pasta choice: Penne, tagliatelle or tortellini; Sauce choice: tomato sauce, alfredo sauce, or pink sauce. Toppings: chicken, sausage, sundried tomatoes olives, spinach, peppers, broccoli, cherry tomatoes, mushrooms, or cheese.		
Spaghetti Bolognese	\$13.00	
Tortellini Tortellini pasta with mushrooms, pancetta with tarragon truffle cream sauce	\$13.50	
Plain Pasta Choice of noodles and sauce	\$10.75	
Tossed Caesar Salad Chopped romaine, croutons, parmesan cheese, and Caesar dressing	\$11.50	
With Chicken	\$12.75	
Thai Chicken Salad Red & Napa cabbage, grilled chicken, toasted peanuts, fresco chili, grated carrots, cilantro, mango, scallions, and peanut dressing	\$14.00	
Side Orders		
Garlic bread	\$3.75	

Poquito Mas Station

Also available for catering platters Minimum four people, priced per person, please inquire at foodservices@wbd.com for catering options. For pricing please visit food.wb.com `

There is a wide variety of menu items from Poquito Mas. The following menu items are available in sizes from petito to mucho. For a description of each food item, please go to Food.WB.com

Burritos

Plates

Protein plates

Quesadillas

Tacos

Tazons

Tostadas

Side Orders

Protein

Beans

Chips

Guacamole

Rice Salsa

Sour cream

Tortillas (2)

Grab N' Go Prepackaged Items

Also available for catering platters Minimum four people, priced per person

Signature Salad \$13.00

Please see Food.WB.com for the current special

Chicken Caesar Salad \$11.50

Chopped romaine, grilled chicken, croutons, parmesan cheese, and Caesar dressing

The Ultimate Vegan Power Bowl

\$12.00

Soyrizo, Lemon Quinoa Salad, Roasted Corn, Roated Cherry Tomatoes, Wild Arugula, Avocado, Jalapeno-Cilantro Dressing

Chopped Salad \$12.00

Chopped romaine, garbanzo, turkey, salami, tomatoes, black olives, provolone cheese, and la scala dressing

Grilled Chicken & Quinoa Power Bowl

\$13.00

Herb marinated & grilled chicken breast, curry cauliflower, cherry

Tomatoes, English cucumber, feta cheese & huacatey sauce (GF)

Single Scoop Chicken Salad (4oz)	\$5.50
Chicken salad with side of crackers	
Single Scoop Tuna Salad (4oz)	\$6.00
Tuna salad with side of crackers	
Single Scoop Egg Salad (4oz)	\$5.00
Egg salad with side of crackers	
Cheese Platter (4oz)	\$7.00
Selection of local cheeses including aged yellow cheddar, provolone, pepper jack cheese with grapes and crackers	
Crudité Cup	\$4.50
Carrots, celery, jicama sticks and cherry tomatoes with house made h	ummus
Tuna Sandwich	\$10.00
Tuna salad with green leaf lettuce, sliced tomato on white bread	
Turkey Sandwich	\$11.00
Sliced turkey with green leaf lettuce, sliced tomato on white bread	
PB&J Sandwich	\$8.00
Peanut butter and jelly on white bread	